

ITEM NO.804

COURT NO.1

SECTION IIA

S U P R E M E C O U R T O F I N D I A
R E C O R D O F P R O C E E D I N G S

CRLMP NOS. OF 2015 IN

Criminal Appeal No(s). 2110/2009

NARENDER SINGH & ORS.

Appellant(s)

VERSUS

STATE OF M.P.

Respondent(s)

CRLMP NOS. OF 2015 IN CRL.A.NO.2111/2009

(Appln.(s) for bail)

Date : 11/03/2015 These petitions were mentioned today.

CORAM :

HON'BLE THE CHIEF JUSTICE
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE SUDHANSU JYOTI MUKHOPADHAYA
HON'BLE MR. JUSTICE ARUN MISHRA

For Appellant(s) Ms. Abha R. Sharma, Adv.

For Respondent(s)

UPON hearing the counsel the Court made the following
O R D E R

List the petitions on 16th March, 2015 before an
appropriate Bench.

(G.V.Ramana)
Court Master

(Listing proforma enclosed)

(Vinod Kulvi)
Asstt.Registrar